Evaluation Board User Guide
UG-439
One Technology Way • P.O. Box 9106 • Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A. • Tel: 781.329.4700 • Fax: 781.461.3113 • www.analog.com
Evaluating the ADP5034 TSSOP Micro Power Management Unit (Micro PMU)
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT
WARNING AND LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS. Rev. A | Page 1 of 13
FEATURES
Full featured evaluation board for the ADP5034 TSSOP

Evaluation Board User Guide UG-439
Rev. A | Page 13 of 13
ORDERING INFORMATION
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 3.
Qty. Reference Designator Description Manufacturer Part Number
1 U1 Micro PMU Analog Devices ADP5034
2 CIN1, CIN2 Capacitor, MLCC, 4.7 μF Murata GRM188R60J475ME19D
4 CIN3, CIN4, COUT3, COUT4 Capacitor, MLCC, 1.0 μF Murata GRM155R61A105KE15D
2 COUT_2, COUT_1 Capacitor, MLCC, 10.0 μF Murata GRM188R60J106ME47D
1 CIN Capacitor, MLCC, 0.1 μF Taiyo Yuden GMK105BJ104MV-F
2 CIN1A, CIN2A  Capacitor, MLCC, 0.1 μF Taiyo Yuden LMK063BJ10KPF
2 L1, L2 Inductor, 1.0 μH Murata LQM2HPN1R0MJ0L
1 RT1 Resistor, 0805, 140 kΩ Vishay TNPW0805140KBEEA
1 RT2 Resistor, 0805, 280 kΩ Vishay TNPW0805280KBEEA
1 RT3 Resistor, 0805, 200 kΩ Vishay TNPW0805200KBEEA
1 RT4 Resistor, 0805, 130 kΩ Vishay TNPW0805130KBEEA
1 RB1 Resistor, 0805, 100 kΩ Vishay TNPW0805100KBEEA
3 RB2, RB3, RB4 Resistor, 0805, 50 kΩ Vishay PNM0805E5002BST5
RELATED LINKS
Resource Description
ADP5023 Dual 3 MHz, 800 mA Buck Regulator with One 300 mA LDO